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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
200m Freistil Manner

Europarekord 01:44,89 Pieter van den Hoogenband NED

Deutscher Rekord 01:47,44 Michael GroB EOSC Offenbach

ISM-Rekord 01:51,52 Matteo Pelligiari Fed. Italiana Nuoto

Jahrgange 1996/1997

1. Panagiotis Mposganas 1996 GRE Naftathlitiki Enosi Patras 02:40,27 273
01:19,71 02:40,27

2. Norbert Nowicki 1996 POL MKS Ros Pisz 02:42,53 262
01:18,69  02:42,53

3. Jakub Koziol 1996 POL UKS Baltyk-Kolobrzeg 02:43,50 257
01:18,97  02:43,50

4. Malte Golldack 1996 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 02:44,71 252
01:20,14 02:44,71

5. Piotr Ludwiczak 1996 POL UKS Baltyk-Kolobrzeg 02:54,26 212
01:23,27 02:54,26

6. Georgios Giris-Kanellopoulos 1996 GRE Naftathlitiki Enosi Patras 02:56,49 204
01:2546  02:56,49

7. Jonte Kbrner 1997 GER SG Elbe 03:02,56 185
01:33,18  03:02,56

8. Maximilian Woharek 1996 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 03:05,25 177
01:29,94  03:05,25

9. Franz Miiller 1997 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 03:07,24 171
01:29,55  03:07,24

10. Jonas Tews 1996 GER Ratzeburger SV 03:09,49 165
01:32,02  03:09,49

11. Alexander Figahs 1997 GER Potsdamer SV 03:09,53 165
01:30,29  03:09,53

12. Filip Pirsztuk 1996 POL ATP Augustow 03:09,54 165
01:31,45  03:09,54

13. Robin Meyer 1997 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 03:10,24 163
01:31,13 03:10,24

14. Paul Miiller 1996 GER Potsdamer SV 03:24,70 131

01:36,83 03:24,70

Jahrgange 1994/1995

1. Tobias Zajusch 1994 GER SG Steglitz-Berlin 02:12,26 487
01:04,66 02:12,26

2. Filip Zaborowski 1994 POL WKS Flota Gdynia 02:13,15 477
01:0493  02:13,15

3. Matyas Vezer 1994 HUN Szazhalombattai VUK SE 02:15,45 453
01:0559  02:1545

4. Aaron Tomasz 1994 GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC 02:17,39 434
01:07,89  02:17,39

5. Andras Toth 1994 HUN Szazhalombattai VUK SE 02:20,10 409
01:08,55  02:20,10

6. Jordan Emsley 1994 GBR Harrogate District Swimming Club  02:20,12 409
01:08,01 02:20,12

7. Jan-Tjerk Niederschuh 1994 GER SG Steglitz-Berlin 02:20,74 404
01:05,77 02:20,74

8. Janne Winkelmann 1994 GER TSV RW Niebiill 02:21,53 397
01:09,66  02:21,53

9. Kent Sampson 1994 GBR Harrogate District Swimming Club  02:21,94 394
01:09,26 02:21,94

10. Kenneth Hulwa 1994 GER SGS Berlin-Schéneberg 02:25,48 365
01:09,09  02:25,48

11. Jack Colley 1994 GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC 02:26,05 361
01:11,00  02:26,05

12. Philipp Schnell 1994 GER PSV Schwerin 02:27,61 350
01:12,28 02:27,61

13. Bartosz Zebala 1994 POL ATP Augustow 02:27,70 349
01:11,04 02:27,70

14. Fabio Ciccone 1995 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau 02:28,75 342

01:13,68 02:28,75
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
200m Freistil Manner

Europarekord 01:44,89 Pieter van den Hoogenband NED
Deutscher Rekord 01:47,44 Michael GroB3 EOSC Offenbach
ISM-Rekord 01:51,52 Matteo Pelligiari Fed. Italiana Nuoto
Jahrgange 1994/1995
15. Liam Webster 1994 GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC 02:29,35 338
01:13,66  02:29,35
16. Matthew Sleight 1995 GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC 02:30,16 332
01:1423  02:30,16
17. Simon Moravec 1994 CZE USK Prague 02:31,51 323
01:12,70 02:31,51
18. Lewin Rexin 1995 GER BSV Friesen 1895 02:32,07 320
01:12,57  02:32,07
19. Jiri Habel 1994 CZE USK Prague 02:32,82 315
01:15,54 02:32,82
20. Fabian Uridat 1995 GER SG Elbe 02:35,83 297
01:1529  02:35,83
21. Roman Dmitrmev 1995 CZE USK Prague 02:36,07 296
01:16,10  02:36,07
22. Leonhard Schitz 1994 GER Zehlendorfer TSV 1888 02:37,54 288
01:14,08 02:37,54
23. Alex Gasior 1995 POL MKS IKAR Mielec 02:38,06 285
01:18,87  02:38,06
24. Hendrik Nagy 1994 GER SC John-F. Kennedy Schule Berlin  02:38,83 281
01:16,02  02:38,83
25. Jan Micka 1995 CZE USK Prague 02:39,44 278
01:16,84 02:39,44
26. Ryan McGahey 1995 GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC 02:49,48 231
01:21,50 02:49,48
27. Robert Spalensky 1994 CZE USK Prague 02:56,15 206

01:2576  02:56,15

Jahrgdange 1992/1993

1. Bartlomiej Bogulski 1992 POL MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 02:01,36 630
01:00,12  02:01,36

2. Jason Marcus 1992 GER AMTV-FTV 02:01,37 630
00:59,62  02:01,37

3. Michal Szuba 1993 POL WKS SLASK 02:02,58 611
00:59,72  02:02,58

4. Arne Klawunde 1992 GER SGS Berlin-Schéneberg 02:02,98 605
01:00,46  02:02,98

5. Benedikt Warnke 1992 GER SC Magdeburg 02:03,20 602
00:59,61  02:03,20

6. Felix Barthel 1992 GER SwC Berlin 02:03,68 595
01:00,05  02:03,68

7. David Fuzesy 1993 HUN Dunaferr SE 02:04,99 577
01:02,15  02:04,99

8. Lukas Semeklis 1992 LTU Siauliai Delfinas 02:05,58 568
01:00,15  02:05,58

9. Johannes Koldehoff 1993 GER SG Libeck 02:05,61 568
01:01,67  02:05,61

10. Ole Martin Grytten Ree 1992 NOR Norwegian Junior National Team 02:06,00 563
01:01,49  02:06,00

11. Nils Mollenhauer 1993 GER SG Liibeck 02:06,18 560
01:01,56  02:06,18

12. Tim Brdutigam 1992 GER SG TV Elsenfeld/TV Kleinwallstadt 02:06,27 559
01:00,61  02:06,27

13. Paul Wudtke 1992 GER SG Berliner Wasserratten 02:06,36 558
01:01,80  02:06,36

14. Zoltan Csernal 1993 NOR Norwegian Junior National Team 02:06,97 550
01:01,24 02:06,97

15. Jorn Nygard 1992 NOR Norwegian Junior National Team 02:07,00 550

01:00,74 02:07,00
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
200m Freistil Manner

Europarekord 01:44,89
Deutscher Rekord 01:47,44
ISM-Rekord 01:51,52

Jahrgange 1992/1993

16. Ross Glegg
01:00,99  02:07,01
17. Martin Jedlinsky
01:02,75 02:07,32
18. Leonid Spector
01:01,30  02:07,94
19. Marcel Hieronimus
01:02,20  02:07,96
20. Jakub Maly
01:02,01  02:08,30
21. Martin Dahlberg
01:01,75  02:08,53
22. Martin Hammer
01:02,57  02:08,95
23. Oliver Fish
01:03,75  02:10,67
24. Jan Sembery
01:02,94  02:12,03
25. Einaras Tamaliunas
01:04,47 02:12,66
26. Jamie Martin
01:05,13  02:13,38
27. Paul Wiechhusen
01:05,00  02:13,72
28. Jack Harrison
01:03,98  02:13,78

29. Adrian Klusek
01:03,76  02:14,00

Nicht am Start
Niklas Andersson

Jahrgange 1991 und adlter

1. Benjamin Starke
00:55,00  01:50,59
2. Tim Wallburger
00:5521  01:52,24
3. Gianfranco Meschini
00:55,25  01:52,64
4, Ole Harms
00:55,42  01:52,67
5. Robin Backhaus
00:55,22  01:52,70
6. Lasse Hoel
00:55,07  01:52,83
7. Christian Kubusch
00:55,50  01:52,86
8. Sven Thone
00:56,01  01:53,56
9. Alibek Kasler
00:55,94  01:54,96
10. Florian Stibiger
00:56,90  01:56,09
11. Soren MeiBner
00:56,88  01:56,22
12. Jan David Schepers
00:57,04  01:56,35

1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993

1992

1986
1989
1983
1986
1989
1984
1988
1988
1988
1985
1990
1990

GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC

CZE USK Prague

ISR Hapoel Bat Yam

GER BSV Medizin Marzahn

CZE USK Prague

SWE Smalands Simférbund

NOR Norwegian Junior National Team
GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC

CZE SK Motorlet Praha

LTU Siauliai Delfinas

GBR Harrogate District Swimming Club
GER PSV Schwerin

GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC

POL MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

SWE Smalands Simforbund

GER PSV Cottbus

GER SG Neukdlln

ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
GER SG Weser-Ems/Oldenburg
GER SG Neukdlln

NOR Hamar IL

GER SC Magdeburg

GER AMTV-FTV

GER SG Weser-Ems/Oldenburg
GER SSG 81 Erlangen

GER SG Neukdlln

GER SG Weser-Ems/Oldenburg

Pieter van den Hoogenband NED
Michael GroB3 EOSC Offenbach
Matteo Pelligiari Fed. Italiana Nuoto

02:07,01
02:07,32
02:07,94
02:07,96
02:08,30
02:08,53
02:08,95
02:10,67
02:12,03
02:12,66
02:13,38
02:13,72
02:13,78
02:14,00

01:50,59
01:52,24
01:52,64
01:52,67
01:52,70
01:52,83
01:52,86
01:53,56
01:54,96
01:56,09
01:56,22
01:56,35

549
545
538
537
533
530
525
505
489
482
474
471
470
468

833
796
788
787
787
784
783
769
741
720
717
715

MR
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
200m Freistil Manner
Europarekord 01:44,89 Pieter van den Hoogenband NED
Deutscher Rekord 01:47,44 Michael GroB EOSC Offenbach
ISM-Rekord 01:51,52 Matteo Pelligiari Fed. Italiana Nuoto
Jahrgange 1991 und alter
13. Richard Butler 1991 GBR Kingston Upon Hull SC 01:56,47 713
00:57,17 01:56,47
14. Philipp Mosebach 1990 GER SC Magdeburg 01:57,42 696
00:57,12 01:57,42
15. Marcel Luck 1989 GER AMTV-FTV 01:57,80 689
00:57,37  01:57,80
16. Pawel Handke 1987 POL AZS-AWF Wroclaw 01:58,12 683
00:58,17  01:58,12
17. Marek Jaworowski 1986 POL AZS-AWF Wroclaw 01:58,21 682
00:57,79  01:58,21
18. Piotr Karpeta 1987 POL AZS-AWF Wroclaw 01:58,41 678
00:57,25  01:58,41
19. Eirik Ravnan 1989 NOR Norwegian Junior National Team 01:58,71 673
00:57,66  01:58,71
20. Petter Fagelund 1988 NOR Baerumsvommerne 01:58,91 670
00:58,01  01:58,91
21. Mateusz Stawiany 1986 POL AZS-AWF Wroclaw 01:59,13 666
00:58,23  01:59,13
22. Oystein Hetland 1989 NOR Norwegian Junior National Team 01:59,46 660
00:57,40  01:59,46
23. Christer Koch Kvam 1990 NOR Norwegian Junior National Team 02:00,78 639
00:58,38  02:00,78
24. Petter Braarud 1989 NOR Norwegian Junior National Team 02:01,42 629
00:59,26  02:01,42
Nicht am Start
Ondrej Fiedler 1987 CZE SK Motorlet Praha
Timo Spring 1989 GER SG Steglitz-Berlin
Mateusz Slawinski 1984 POL AZS-AWF Wroclaw
Simone Ciancarini 1979 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Luka Turk 1986 SLO Slovenia Swimming Association
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